
No. 1.0.10 
Revised 10/11/16 

CONTRACT MODIFICATION/CHANGE ORDER LOG 
 

WEB PLATFORM DEVELOPMENT SERVICES / PS87947000 
 
 

 
Mod. 
No. 

 
 

Description 

Status 
(approved 

or 
pending) 

 
Date 

 
Amount 

1 Continue services and extend the 
period of performance (POP) through 
August 31, 2025 

Approved 06/04/24 $100,000 

2 Continue services and extend POP 
through June 30, 2026 

Pending Pending $400,000 

  Modification Total:   $500,000 

 Original Contract:  08/30/22 $450,000 

 Total:   $950,000 

 

ATTACHMENT B 


